Monitorler

mDP

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV
TYPE-C

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD

Uriin

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'' 1MS 260HZ WQHD IPS

5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27" 380HZ 1IMS FHD FREESYN

IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

100HZ 1IMS HDMI

100HZ 1MS HDMI

100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

277,50

286,25

351,25

393,75

423,75

448,75

536,25

606,25

137,50

148,75

163,75

175,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

ASUS

TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS

ASUS

VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

186,25

187,50

197,50

198,12

211,25

212,50

235,00

246,25

310,00

340,00

340,00

346,25

352,50

361,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS MONITOR

27

28

27

29

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

27

28

27

34

27

27

26

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

371,25

387,50

397,50

412,50

416,25

461,25

468,75

485,00

562,50

687,50

787,50

836,25

918,75

1.250,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



